2.12

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

Rank

Word

English Central Spring AYR0S

1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291

1292
1293
1294

1295

1296
1297

1298
1299

reaction
proceed
neither
Crisis
hide
refuse
consequence
volume
trend
bag
traffic

mass

left
owner
length
vary

revenuc

duty
repeat

mountain

POS

noun
verb

conjunction
noun
verb

verb

noun
noun
noun
noun
noun

adject.

noun
noun
noun

verb

noun

noun
verb

noun

L2 Definition

an action in response to something
to go forward in a certain direction
not one or the other

a difficult or dangerous situation or time

to go to or stay at a place where you cannot be seen or
found

to show unwillingness to do something
the result of an action

the strength or degree of sound that something makes

a general movement or change in a society or in a
situation

a soft container that is used to carry things
the vehicles on a particular road or area

involving many people or things

not positioned on the right side
a person who possesses or has something

the distance from one end to the other

to become different or to change

the money that is made by or paid to a business or
work required by ones's job
to happen or occur again

an area of land higher than a hill

Original Sentence

Word Family



