2.12	Rank	Word	X, ?, O	POS	L2 Definition	Original Sentence	Word Family
	English Cer	English Central Spring AYR05					
1	1280	reaction		noun	an action in response to something		
2	1281	proceed		verb	to go forward in a certain direction		
3	1282	neither		conjunction	not one or the other		
4	1283	crisis		noun	a difficult or dangerous situation or time		
5	1284	hide		verb	to go to or stay at a place where you cannot be seen or found		
6	1285	refuse		verb	to show unwillingness to do something		
7	1286	consequence	;	noun	the result of an action		
8	1287	volume		noun	the strength or degree of sound that something makes		
9	1288	trend		noun	a general movement or change in a society or in a situation		
10	1289	bag		noun	a soft container that is used to carry things		
11	1290	traffic		noun	the vehicles on a particular road or area		
12	1291	mass		adject.	involving many people or things		
13	1292	left		noun	not positioned on the right side		
14	1293	owner		noun	a person who possesses or has something		
15	1294	length		noun	the distance from one end to the other		
16	1295	vary		verb	to become different or to change		
17	1296	revenue		noun	the money that is made by or paid to a business or		
18	1297	duty		noun	work required by ones's job		
19	1298	repeat		verb	to happen or occur again		
20	1299	mountain		noun	an area of land higher than a hill		